The essential collaboration platform
for all your business needs

Bringing you closer to your team

Who We Are

Webjam equips your teams to find and share knowledge and
expertise — working together to achieve more. Webjam also brings
you and your customers closer together — to easily connect and
share information in real time.

Webjam delivers a fully customisable platform for all of your
team’s community needs — uncomplicated to install and

run — providing a full suite of social functionality without
technical knowledge or external resources.

Your Social Platform

» Packages for managing internal conversations
with colleagues and reducing email overload
that cuts productivity that eats into valuable
time.

e Quickly and easily discover trends and
innovative ideas from within your
company, identify thought leaders
and future stars.

e You’ll be able to file share across
communities and groups with
customisable privacy settings.

Webjam Features:

% Site Creation P Open Platform ID and Profile
\ Management

_ Site Management - Contentand _ Community
. g ~_ Publishing Tools Management Tools

Statistics and - Content Unique Tools
Analytics Tools Moderation Tools for Editors




Webjam Pricing — The Social Platform For Your Team
]

Monthly Platform Fee (per user)
Annual Discounted Fee (per user)
14 Day Free Trial

Domain Mapping

Members

Groups

Microsites

Additional Microsites

10 Module Base Pack

Additional Modules

The Per Module Top Up £12.99
(per month)

Multiple Interconnected
Microsites

Single Sign On (SSO)
Open API

HTML Module

£0.99

£9.99

<25

25

Add on

v

£1.99

£19.99

<50

50

10

Add on

v

]

£2.99

£29.99

<100
<250

10

15

Add on

v

*For larger volumes discounts and bespoke services please get in touch with one of our Sales Managers

Contact Details

Internal

Enterprise

£4.99
£49.99
v
v
<250
<500
100
(£50 per 50 sites)
v

25

Add on

Internal
Enterprise

£POA
£POA
v
v
Unlimited
Unlimited
£POA
£POA
v
Unlimited

4

S X X X

For more information, please visit www.webjam.com, or drop us an email on bizdev@webjam.com.
For specific sales enquiries, please get in touch with one of our Sales Managers on +44(0) 208 390 8899.



