

The essential collaboration platform for all your business needs

Bringing you closer to your team

Who We Are

Webjam equips your teams to find and share knowledge and expertise – working together to achieve more. Webjam also brings you and your customers closer together – to easily connect and share information in real time.

Webjam delivers a fully customisable platform for all of your team's community needs – uncomplicated to install and run – providing a full suite of social functionality without technical knowledge or external resources.

Your Social Platform

- Packages for managing internal conversations with colleagues and reducing email overload that cuts productivity that eats into valuable time.
- Quickly and easily discover trends and innovative ideas from within your company, identify thought leaders and future stars.
- You'll be able to file share across communities and groups with customisable privacy settings.

Webjam Features:



Site Creation



Site Management



Statistics and Analytics Tools



Open Platform



Content and Publishing Tools



Content Moderation Tools



ID and Profile Management



Community Management Tools



Unique Tools for Editors

Webjam Pricing – The Social Platform For Your Team

ς.	<	<	<	<	HTML Module
<	Add on	Add on			Open API
<	<	<	Add on	Add on	Single Sign On (SSO)
<	<	<			Multiple Interconnected Microsites
ς.	<	<	<	<	The Per Module Top Up £12.99 (per month)
Unlimited	25	15	10	Cī	Additional Modules
<	<	<	<	<	10 Module Base Pack
£POA	(£50 per 50 sites)				Additional Microsites
£POA	100	10	1	Ъ	Microsites
Unlimited	< 500	< 250	50	25	Groups
Unlimited	< 250	< 100	< 50	< 25	Members
<	<	<	<	<	Domain Mapping
<	<	<	<	<	14 Day Free Trial
£POA	£49.99	£29.99	£19.99	£9.99	Annual Discounted Fee (per user)
£POA	£4.99	£2.99	£1.99	£0.99	Monthly Platform Fee (per user)
Internal Enterprise Pack 2	Internal Enterprise Pack 1	Internal Pack 3	Internal Pack 2	Internal Pack 1	

^{*}For larger volumes discounts and bespoke services please get in touch with one of our Sales Managers

Contact Details

For more information, please visit www.webjam.com, or drop us an email on bizdev@webjam.com. For specific sales enquiries, please get in touch with one of our Sales Managers on +44(0) 208 390 8899.